Hamlin / Littelfuse
VARISTOR 889.5V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
V575LU80BPX10 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number V575LU80BPX10.The price and
lead time for V575LU80BPX10 depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Varistor Voltage (Typ): 889.5V
Varistor Voltage (Min): 819V
Varistor Voltage (Max): 960V
Series: LU
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: Disc 20mm
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Maximum DC Volts: 730VDC
Maximum AC Volts: 575VAC
Energy: 220J
Current - Surge: 6.5kA
Capacitance @ Frequency: 450pF @ 1MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
V575LU80BPX10 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
V575LU80BPX2855
VARISTOR 889.5V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V575LU80CPX10
VARISTOR 910V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V575LU40APX2855
VARISTOR 910V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V575LU80BP
VARISTOR 889.5V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V575LU80B
VARISTOR 889.5V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V575PA80A
VARISTOR 910V 6.5KA BASE MOUNT
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V575LU80CPX2855
VARISTOR 910V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V575LU80CP
VARISTOR 910V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V575LU40CP
VARISTOR 910V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V575LU40CPX2855
VARISTOR 910V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
PLMV1
PRE-PRINTED VINYL .22 W X 1.3
Panduit Corp
RFQ
1-1410353-1
MULTIGIG RT 9MM GUIDE/ESD 0 DE
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
204087-1
CONN SHIELD 20POS 2PC SHORT
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
213077-1
ARINC SINGLE PLUG CONN
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
031-9206-004
RP CNT ASM S DPDMB-1616
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
DIN-048RPC-DPW1-FJ
CONN DIN PLUG 48POS VERT GOLD
3M
RFQ
208457064001049
CONNECTOR RECEPT 64POS STR
AVX Corporation
RFQ
108477096007050
CONN HEADER INVRTD 64POS STR
AVX Corporation
RFQ
09231326951
DIN-SIGNAL 2C032MS-3,0C1-2-V2
HARTING
RFQ
8609428F194755000E3
DIN STR RECEPT PRESSFIT
Amphenol FCI
RFQ